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OPNV-Taxi: Public-Transport-Taxi in the urban area of Freudenstadt, Baiersbronn,
Dornstetten, Grémbach, LoBburg, Pfalzgrafenwesiler, Horb, Eutingen and Empfingen
(respectively in all districts)
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;e MY O O O O 4 depends on the number of fare zones (coloured areas) you travel through
% enbach ~ Reutin Peterzell Romlinsdorf Fluorn N Oberndorf*
. The naldo fare applies for trips within the fare zones 43 and 44.
_. _____ .__ — _ ) . Verkehrsverbund . The Move fare applies for trips within Dornhan and its urban district.
Hausach* Wolfach* | Schiltach Schramberg Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg i ____t National Park zone
(Move) *no vgf-fare
Ticket / Period ticket Short distance 6 and more
within a town 1zone 2 zones 3 zones 4 zones 5 zones zones
Single ticket 2,40 3,50 4,00 4,90 5,80 6,80 7,30
Single ticket, children (6 to 14 years inclusive) 1,40 1,80 2,00 2,60 3,00 3,50 3,80
Single ticket with OmniCard / BahnCard 1,80 2,60 3,00 3,70 4,40 5,10 5,50
Group ticket (at least 10 people, per person) 1,40 1,80 2,00 2,60 3,00 3,50 3,80
Monthly ticket - 78,00 96,00 116,00 145,00 169,00 195,00
Student monthly ticket - 58,00 73,00 87,00 109,00 127,00 145,00
Annual ticket (per month) 43,80 64,00 64,00 77,30 96,70 112,70 130,00
Annual ticket, trainee (per month) 32,90 48,67 48,67 58,00 72,67 84,70 96,70
Supplementary ticket - 3,50 4,00 4,90 5,80 6,80 -
Supplementary ticket, children (6 to 14 years inclusive) - 1,80 2,00 2,60 3,00 3,50 -—

Bike ticket 4,50 € between 6 am and 9 am, from 9 am free of charge. The transport of bikes in buses is not possible.

Network tickets Leisure transport pass x‘.

Travelling free of charge on Saturday, Sunday and

Single day ticket public holidays in the entire Freudenstadt area (,Landkreis*).

for max. 5 persons, basic price 12,50 €, each additional person 4,00 € 12,50
valid Mon.—Fri. from 9 am to 3 am and Sat., Sun. and public holidays all day long in all vgf areas

Annual fee, adults 75,00
Deutschlandticket
Annual fee, couples
Order here: www.vgf-info.de/deutschlandticket per month 49,00 P 112,00
Annual fee, children (6 to 14 years incl.) 7,00

D-Ticket JugendBW

Order here: www.vgf-info.de/d-ticket-jugendbw & per month 30,42

All prices in Euros.
Prices valid from 10.12. 2023, subject to changes.

Verkehrs-Gemeinschaft Landkreis Freudenstadt GmbH ~ Tel. 07443 247-340 www.vgf-info.de



